

MULTNOMAH ESD



Friends of Outdoor School Student Leader Scholarship Publicity Release Information

We would love to use elements of your creation to promote the program to the community via our website, social media, and printed materials (quotes, photographs, video snippets, etc.). If we use your project, we will only use your first name and your role at Outdoor School to source the information (i.e. Mary, Student Leader).

Student Name:

Student Signature:

*Parent Signature: _____

(* if student is under 18 years of age at the time of application submission)

If you **DO NOT** wish your scholarship essay or quotes to be shared publicly, please check the box below.



I DO NOT want my information shared.

Scan or photograph, then upload this page as part of your electronic application.

— or —

Scan or photograph, then e-mail this page to: outdoorschool@mesd.k12.or.us

— or —

Mail this page to: Friends of Outdoor School c/o MESD Outdoor School Office 11611 NE Ainsworth Circle Portland OR 97220